RFP #21-18 for Fleet Management and Leasing

Tuesday, July 24th, 2018

Evaluation Criteria Point Value Acme ;.quto CST Fleet Services Transp ortatlon The Bancorp
Leasing Services
Pricing
40 0 32 35 0
Ability to service the contract
25 0 10 25 0
References
15 8 10 6 8
Technol
echnology 10 5 4 5 8
Value Added Products and Services
10 5 8 8 0
Total 100 18 64 79 16

Evaluation Committee for Contract:
Emily Jeffrey
Matthew Mackel

Jonathan Applegate

Vendors Awarded Under this Contract

Transportation Services, Co.
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Fleet Management and Leasing

Solicitation

Fleet Management and Leasing
Fleet Management and Leasing
Fleet Management and Leasing
Fleet Management and Leasing
Fleet Management and Leasing
Fleet Management and Leasing
Fleet Management and Leasing
Fleet Management and Leasing
Fleet Management and Leasing
Fleet Management and Leasing
Fleet Management and Leasing
Fleet Management and Leasing

Company

Christopher's Mobile Detail, LLC
Donahue

Vehicle Leasing Associates LLC
Vehicle Leasing Associates LLC
Sport City Toyota

CST Fleet Services

Seven Outsource

Charm Data, Inc.

bid ocean

ACME AUTO LEASING, LLC
Transportation Services Co.
Henrysavelli and associates

Name

Chris Webber
Robert
Gordon Brown
Gordon Brown
Ed Allen

ron hall

Steve Walse
Francisco Enriquez
eric

Rosa Hill
ChrisVincent
Henry savelli

Address1

300 S Tarrant St

8911 Towne Centre Drive

333 South Broad Street

333 South Broad Street

12650 LBJ FReeway

1325 central rd

113 Barksdale Professional Cen
600 CONGRESS AVENUE

po box 40445

440 Washington Ave

885 Island Park Drive, Suite 210
212 west state street

City
Crowley

San Diego
MERIDEN
MERIDEN
Dallas
Clemmons
Newark
Austin

grand junction
North Haven
Daniel Island
Trenton

Region

Texas
California
Connecticut
Connecticut
Texas

North Carolina
Delaware
Texas
Colorado
Connecticut
South Carolina
New Jersey

PostalCode Phone

76036
92121
06450
06450
75228
27012
19711
78701
80514
06473
29492
08016

6827030504
858-430-4000
2034404540
2034404540
972-698-3533
3367645767
+103153087852
5125222105
970-237-4411
203-234-6850
6158048910
609-731-0187

Email

christophermobile0312 @gmail.com
rdonahue@lytx.com
gbrown@vlacars.com
gbrown@vlacars.com
Ed_Allen@sportcitytoyota.com
rhall@carolinast.com
rfpalerts@gmail.com
goldfinch@charm-data.com
eric@bidocean.com
gsa@acmeautoleasing.com
cvincent@tscpartners.com
Henry@henrysavelli.com
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