Evaluation Criteria	Point Value	Acme Auto Leasing CST Fleet Services		Transportation Services	The Bancorp
Pricing	40	0	32	35	0
Ability to service the contract	25	0	10	25	0
References	15	8	10	6	8
Technology	10	5	4	5	8
Value Added Products and Services	10	5	8	8	0
<u>Total</u>	<u>100</u>	<u>18</u>	<u>64</u>	<u>79</u>	<u>16</u>



Transportation Services, Co.

Vendors Awarded Under this Contract

Evaluation Committee for Contract:

Emily Jeffrey

Matthew Mackel

Jonathan Applegate



Fleet Management and Leasing											
	Solicitation	Company	Name	Address1	City	Region	PostalCode	Phone	Email		
	Fleet Management and Leasing	Christopher's Mobile Detail, LLC	Chris Webber	300 S Tarrant St	Crowley	Texas	76036	6827030504	christophermobile0312@gmail.com		
	Fleet Management and Leasing	Donahue	Robert	8911 Towne Centre Drive	San Diego	California	92121	858-430-4000	rdonahue@lytx.com		
	Fleet Management and Leasing	Vehicle Leasing Associates LLC	Gordon Brown	333 South Broad Street	MERIDEN	Connecticut	06450	2034404540	gbrown@vlacars.com		
	Fleet Management and Leasing	Vehicle Leasing Associates LLC	Gordon Brown	333 South Broad Street	MERIDEN	Connecticut	06450	2034404540	gbrown@vlacars.com		
	Fleet Management and Leasing	Sport City Toyota	Ed Allen	12650 LBJ FReeway	Dallas	Texas	75228	972-698-3533	Ed_Allen@sportcitytoyota.com		
	Fleet Management and Leasing	CST Fleet Services	ron hall	1325 central rd	Clemmons	North Carolina	27012	3367645767	rhall@carolinast.com		
	Fleet Management and Leasing	Seven Outsource	Steve Walse	113 Barksdale Professional Cen	Newark	Delaware	19711	+103153087852	rfpalerts@gmail.com		
	Fleet Management and Leasing	Charm Data, Inc.	Francisco Enriquez	600 CONGRESS AVENUE	Austin	Texas	78701	5125222105	goldfinch@charm-data.com		
	Fleet Management and Leasing	bid ocean	eric	po box 40445	grand junction	Colorado	80514	970-237-4411	eric@bidocean.com		
	Fleet Management and Leasing	ACME AUTO LEASING, LLC	Rosa Hill	440 Washington Ave	North Haven	Connecticut	06473	203-234-6850	gsa@acmeautoleasing.com		
	Fleet Management and Leasing	Transportation Services Co.	Chris Vincent	885 Island Park Drive, Suite 210	Daniel Island	South Carolina	29492	6158048910	cvincent@tscpartners.com		
	Fleet Management and Leasing	Henrysavelli and associates	Henry savelli	212 west state street	Trenton	New Jersey	08016	609-731-0187	Henry@henrysavelli.com		